

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Material of Statment					
Cement:-					
Course sand:-					
Stone chips					
Elw Subgraded Shoulder:-					
Stone Agreegate:-					
Local sand:-					
Stone Metal Qty =					
Stone dust:-					
Bricks:-					
SS1 Qty = 0.698 MT					
RS1 Qty = 2412.2.42 MT					
Bitumen (S90) Qty = 16.72 MT					
Stone chips :-					
Muzaffar 7/5/22					
JE					
Digafani 7/5/22					
A-E					
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of Work:- Repair of					
Road from Lo52 Simri To Nashi.					
Total Road length = 2.040 KM					
Block:- Saraighar Bhaptiahi					
Dist:- Supaul.					
Agency:- M/S Ganpati Comtech PVT-LTD					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Date of Start:- 09-09-2020					
Date of Completion:- 08-09-2021					
Date of Entry:-					
Date of Measurement:-					
1000mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 1 No					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	D.	
					BIF=Rs 4111053.30
(20) Providing Planting of Tree by The road Side	do				do
do do do all comp. Tob					
Qty vide T.M.B.P.No. (10)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 80 Nos					
@ Rs 819.92/each					Rs 65593.60
(21) Providing & fixing of retro. reflector	do	do			all comp. Tob
Qty vide T.M.B.P.No. (10)					
(i) 600mm equilateral & Triangle					
Qty = 46 Nos					
@ Rs 3704.42/each					Rs 170403.32
(ii) 600mm Circular					
Qty = 12 Nos					
@ Rs 3800.96/each					Rs 45611.52
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 3671.84/each					Rs 14687.36
(iv) 900mm Side Octagon					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 7664.63/each					Rs 30658.52
(22) Providing & fixing of typical MMSY Informatory Sign Board with Logo	do	do			all comp. Tob
Qty vide T.M.B.P.No. (10) = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 9377.46/each					Rs 19155.00

Continuation Rs 5991163.22
Rs 4457163.22

Continuation